
2020 Men's Society Calendar of Events

Schedules may change; refer to the Men’s Society website for updates.

Men’s Society Meetings in  Room 107 unless notified otherwise.  

All meetings are not dinner meetings unless stated otherwise.

Date    Day Event

12-Jan Sunday Pancake Breakfast

19-Jan Sunday Parish Council Town Hall Meeting

26-Jan Sunday Men’s Society Meeting – 12:30 pm

9-Feb Sunday Men’s Society Meeting – 12:30 pm

16-Feb Sunday Meet the Candidates Pancake Breakfast 

23-Feb Sunday Annual Parish Assembly Meeting

29-Feb Saturday Man-Up Retreat - Building the body of Christ

7-Mar Saturday World Medical Relief

22-Mar Sunday Men’s Society Meeting – 12:30  pm

5-Apr Sunday Palm Sunday

6-Apr Monday Nushkhar Baking—5:30 pm

12-Apr Sunday Easter

19-Apr Sunday Town Hall Meeting Pancake Breakfast & Sundae Ice Cream Social

26-Apr Sunday Men’s Society Meeting—12:30 pm

15-May Friday Wine Tasting (Tentative)

17-May Sunday Men’s Society Meeting – 12:30  pm

24-May Sunday Pancake Breakfast

6-Jun Saturday World Medical Relief

14-Jun Sunday Meet & Greet

28-Jun Sunday Men’s Society Meeting – 12:30  pm

12-Jul Sunday Church BBQ

 No July Meeting - Off Month

8-Aug Saturday 3rd Annual Tigers Fan Night at Comerica Park

16-Aug Sunday Church Picnic

 No August Meeting - Off Month

6-Sep Sunday Pancake Breakfast - Opening Day Sunday School

12-Sep Saturday World Medical Relief

20-Sep Sunday Men’s Society Meeting – 12:30  pm

8-11 Oct Thur-Sun Bazaar Weekend

10-Oct Saturday Health Fair

18-Oct Sunday Men’s Society Meeting – 12:30 pm

15-Nov Sunday Men’s Society Meeting – 12:30 pm

5-Dec Saturday World medical Relief

24-Dec Thursday Western Christmas Eve

25-Dec Friday Western Christmas Eve

31-Dec Thursday New year's Eve


